
Go On the Road At km For

Proceed right onto Ramsey drive 0 0.7

Turn left onto Tamarac St 0.7 0.4

Turn right onto Fairview Ave E 0.7 0.9

Turn left onto John St 1.6 0.2

Turn right onto W Cross St 1.8 1.2

Turn right onto Robinson Rd/Regional Rd 15 3 2.3

Turn right onto Bird Rd 5.3 10.6

Turn left onto Canal Bank Rd 15.9 4

Continue onto Hutchinson Rd/Regional Rd 65 19.9 2.7

Turn left onto N Shore Dr/Haldimand 3 22.6 1.3

Continue onto Lakeshore Rd/Long Beach Rd/Niagara 3 23.9 8.6

Rest Stop - Beach Diner 28.5 4.4

Turn left onto Golf Course Rd/Regional Rd 30 32.5 2.1

Turn right onto Lakeshore Rd 32.9 5.5

Turn right to stay on Lakeshore Rd 34.6 4.1

Turn right onto Oakridge Crescent 38.4 0.3

Turn right to stay on Oakridge Crescent 38.7 0.1

Turn right onto Walnut St 38.8 0.3

Turn left onto Lakeshore Rd W 39.1 3.7

Turn left to stay on Lakeshore Rd 42.8 1.6

Turn left onto Golf Course Rd/Regional Rd 30 44.4 0.3

Slight right onto Lakeshore Rd 44.7 4.3

Rest Stop - Beach Diner 49 4.5

Continue onto N Shore Dr/Haldimand 3 53.5 3.8

Rest Stop - Mohawk Marina 57.3 4.8

Continue onto Niece Rd 62.1 3.1

Turn right onto Siddall Rd 65.2 0.9

Turn right onto Feeder Canal Rd/Regional Rd 64 66.1 0.2

Turn right onto Rymer Rd/Regional Rd 64 66.3 2

Turn left onto N Shore Dr/Haldimand 3 68.3 6.9

Turn right onto Taylor Side Rd 75.2 0.3

Continue onto Ramsey Dr 75.5 0.5

Arrive back to the Arena 76
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Follow the YELLOW arrows on the road. When you come to an intersection and there is no 

arrow, continue straight through the intersection. Once you made the turn watch for the 

confirmation arrow.


